PWC400V104
Term Tech Push Fit Wire Connector 400V 24A
2 x 2 Pole (Unit 100)
The Termination Technology comprehensive range of Wire Connectors includes push wire connectors, cage wire connectors and
adaptors to provide a solution for common LV requirements. Available in 2, 3 and 5 pole versions in the cage wire connectors and 2, 3
and 4 pole versions in the push fit connectors. All supplied in trade counter ready packs of 10.
Technical Data
Colour and Material
Material Steel Levers and Copper Contacts
Colour Orange
Insulation Material Nylon 6/6
Application Type, Size and Range
Number of Poles 4
Electrical Ratings
Max Current (A) 24
Voltage Rating (V) 400
Product Specification
Specification Tested to EN 60947-7-1:2009 and EN 60947-1:2007+A1:2011
Datasheet
The company with the RIGHT connections at the RIGHT price.
Company Registration Number: 05062297
W: www.termtech.co.uk
T: 01179 354 900
E: sales@termtech.co.uk
Termination Technology Ltd, Unit 4C Crofts End Ind Estate, Crofts End Road,
Bristol BS5 7UW